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La Panoramica di Monchio

Classifica Assoluta
1
2
3
8
11
35
38
42

Tempo Pettorale

0:45
0:46
0:47
0:49
0:50
0:59
1:00
1:01

124
113
134
136
129
(11
152
107

1
16
59
47
30
41
94
40

Atleta

Rocchi Marco, 1976
Sargenti Massimo, 1971
Benincasa Davide, 1975
Guidetti Matteo, 1978
Guidetti Gianluca, 1966
Spezzani Fabrizio, 1970

Bonini Marco, 1965
Compagni Ernesto, 1961

Societa
Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd
3'30"/Km Road & Trail Running Team A.S.D

Madonnina Podismo G.S. Asd
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd

Ente
Ul
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Ul
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Ul
Ul
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